(OEM AUTOMATIC |

ENDEBRYTER SERIE TI2

608.8153.002
Endebryter TI2-SU1Z W

o Kompakt

e Tvangsbrytende

« Hengslet snepplokk
« IP65

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE
TEKNISKE DATA

ATEX godkjent

B10d

Godkjenninger
IP-klasse

Kabelinngang
Kontakttype
Mangverfrekvens maks.
Materiale hus
Produsentens artikkelnummer
Spenning AC maks.
Temperaturomrade fra
Temperaturomrade til
Termisk merkestrom

Tilkobling

Bjarnstjerne Bjgrnsonsgate 110, 3044 Drammen, Norway
Phone 32 21 05 05 | post@oem.no | www.oem.no

(© BERNSTEIN

Nei

6x10"6

CCC, CE, CSA US, UL
IP65

1xM16 x1,5

Med momentkontakt, 1 NO, 1 NC
100 ganger/min

Plast

6088153002

240V

-30°C

80°C

10A

Skruklemme
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